
RYDA 2025 
Rotary RYDA Caloundra 

Road Safety Education Program 
SCTC Corbould Park, Pierce Avenue, Caloundra 

Venue Set Up – Tuesday 15 July, 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Program Day – Wednesday 16 July, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm       Unity C     

Program Day – Thursday 17 July, 8.00 am – 3.00 pm           Baringa SSC  

 

Venue Set Up – Monday 21 July, 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Program Day – Tuesday 22 July, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm            Meridan SC  

Program Day – Wednesday 23 July, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm       Siena CC 

Program Day – Thursday 24 July, 8.00 am – 3.00 pm           Maleny SHS/Flexi & Kairos CC 

  

Venue Set Up – Monday 28 July, 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Program Day – Tuesday 29 July, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm            Pacific Lutheran C & CCPS 

Program Day – Wednesday 30 July, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm       Beerwah SHS/Glasshouse CC 

Program Day – Thursday 31 July, 8.00 am – 3.00 pm           Kawana Waters SC 

  

Venue Set Up – Monday 11 August, 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Program Day – Tuesday 12 August, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm       Chancellor SC (Day 1) 

Program Day – Wednesday 13 August, 8.00 am – 2.00 pm  Chancellor SC (Day 2) 

Program Day – Thursday 14 August, 8.00 am – 3.00 pm      Caloundra SHS  

 

Neville Woodforth 
Rotary RYDA Caloundra Program Coordinator 

0409 348 500      rydacaloundra@outlook.com 

Rotary RYDA Caloundra – Established in 2009 

Supported by Queensland Government’s Community Road Safety Grants Scheme 

mailto:rydacaloundra@outlook.com

